ADC-XMC-STANDALONE
7th September 2021
Datasheet Revision: 1.1
AD01413 Board Features
• Power connector
• AVR System Monitor
• Fan cooling for the XMC
• USB Comms

FCC 47CFR Part 2
EN55022:2010 Equipment ClassB
Ordering Information
Order Code: ADC-XMC-STANDALONE/x(t)
Option Code Description of Options
XMC Personality Card x
9R1 = ADM-XRC-9R1, KU1 = ADM-XRC-KU1,
 7Z1 = ADM-XRC-7Z1,
7V1 = ADM-XRC-7V1, 7K1 = ADM-XRC-7K1
XMC Connector Type t blank = XMC (VITA 42) Connectors ,
 /X2    = XMC2 (VITA 61) Connectors
Note Not all SoM I/O may be available on the ADC-XMC-STANDALONE I/O and similarly not all ADC-XMC-STANDALONE I/O
may be utilised by the attached SoM. Check with sales@alpha-data.com for further details.